Grizz

Indusitrial, Ifnc.

SLIDING TABLE
MODEL G4227

PARTS LIST

COPYRIGHT © 1996 BY GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC. TX 4-344-567
Warning: No portion of this manual may be reproduced in any shape
or form without the written approval of Grizzly Industrial, Inc.
REVISED JULY, 2002. PRINTED IN TAIWAN.

ONLINE PARTS LIST DISCLAIMER
THESE PARTS REPRESENT THE CONFIGURATION OF THE MACHINE AS IT IS CURRENTLY BEING SHIPPED. THE MACHINE CONFIGURATION
CAN CHANGE AS PRODUCT IMPROVEMENTS ARE INCORPORATED. IF YOU OWN AN EARLIER VERSION OF THE MACHINE, THIS PARTS
LIST MAY NOT EXACTLY DEPICT YOUR MACHINE. CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS ABOUT PART DIFFER-
ENCES. PREVIOUS PARTS LIST VERSIONS ARE NOT AVAILABLE ONLINE.




&

36~ ’
23

127"

o
20~

G4227 Sliding Table -B-



REF PART # DESCRIPTION

1 PS13 PHLP HD SCR 10-24 X 14"

2 PWO03 FLAT WASHER #10

3 P4227003 | STOP

4 P4227004 | LOCK HANDLE

5 PW16 FLAT WASHER #6

6 P4227006 | STOP BRACKET

7 P4227007 POINTER

8 PS16 PHLP HD SCR 6-32 X 4"

9 P4227009 | GIB BOLT

10 P4227010 | SCALE

11 P4227011 FENCE

12 PSB11 CAP SCREW %6"-18 X 1%4"

13 PNO7 HEX NUT 10-24

14 P4227014 | TOP RAIL BRACKET

15 PLWO04 LOCK WASHER %"

16 P4227016 | CAP SCREW %"- 16 X 2%"

17 P4227017 | END CAP

18 P4227018 | TOP RAIL

19 P4227019 | SPACER

20 PS22 PHLP HD SCREW 10-24 X %"

21 P4227021 IDLER WHEEL WBUSHING

22 P4227022 | RUBBER RING

23 P4227023 | FRONT STOP

26 PRO1M SNAP RING 10MM

27 P6200 BEARING 6200-2RS

28 P4227028 | BEARING SHAFT

29 P4227029 | T-BOLT, SHORT

30 PWo02 FLAT WASHER %"

32 P4227032 | LOCK HANDLE

33 PLWO03 LOCK NUT %" - 18

34 P609 BEARING 609-2RS

35 P4227035 | V-ROLLER

36 PSS03 SETSCREW %4"-20 x %"

37 P4227037 | ECCENTRIC SHAFT

38 P4227038 | TABLE FRAME

39 P4227039 | CAP SCREW M10-1.5 x 55

40 PNO8 HEX NUT %" - 16

Al PSB04 CAP SCREW 4" - 20 x %"
-C-

REF PART # DESCRIPTION

42 PLWO02 LOCK WASHER V4"

43 P4227043 | WORK TABLE

44 P4227044 | SCREW %"

45 P4227045 | DEGREE SCALE

46 P4227045 | BUSHING

47 P4227047 | SPACER

48 P4227048 | ECCENTRIC BUSHING
49 P4227048 | BUSHING MOUNT BRACKET
50 P4227050 | SCREW 2"

51 PWO06 FLAT WASHER 4"

52 PSB05 CAP SCREW %"-20 X %"
53 PSS03 SETSCREW %4"-20 X %"
54 P4227054 | T-BOLT, LONG

55 P4227055 | BRACKET

56 PNO5 HEX NUT %4"-20

57 PB31 HEX BOLT %4"-20 X 1"
59 P4227059 | SHAFT

60 P4227060 | SLIDING BRACKET

61 P4227061 LOCKING BRACKET
63 P4227063 | LOCK HANDLE

64 PB51 HEX BOLT V4"-20 X %"
65 PwWo02 FLAT WASHER %"

66 P4227066 | STUD

67 P4227067 | BOTTOM BRACKET
68 P4227068 | BOTTOM RAIL

69 P4227069 | PLUG

70 PNO2 HEX NUT %¢"-18

71 P4227071 HANDLE

72 P4227072 | SUPPORT BRACKET
73 PN13 HEX NUT '2"-13

74 PLWO7 LOCK WASHER %"

75 P4227075 | BEARING BRACKET
76 P4227076 | SPACER

77 P6304 BEARING 6304-2RS
78 P4227078 | AXLE

79 PB05 HEX BOLT V4"-20 X %"
80 PWO07 FLAT WASHER %"

81 PB03 HEX BOLT %"-18 X 1"

G4227 Sliding Table



